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2019 FERE (i) REKE F-tok LiERE LREREEY
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FERE (i)

BV X B8 A

M B _RBE& wFE (108) VB RS

FARERREEY (5.451 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestlLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 99 ZFafF-Tk ERKMRIIBEN  LHEE 00:22:42.980 10 2:13.587 2o - MICHELIN
2 22 faBRSER KZEIFER F— AR 00:22:47.220 10 2:14.249 2 4240 4240 MICHELIN
3 2 HEfF KZBRF LR Fr—RAB T 00:22:50.528 10 2:14.317 2575483308 MICHELIN
4 8 KER EERRMRIBBEN LHEE 00:22:54.231 10 2:14.131 2= -11:251 3703 MICHELIN
5 77 WhHRHERE FRANEETEEN £H—1RK3 00:22:56.052 10 2:15.857 21- 13072 '1:821 MICHELIN
6 88 WEiF RRABIEELEEN £H —1KK3 00:23:02.839 10 2:15.900 2= - 19:859. 6787 MICHELIN
7 66 KE®R KRB ETZEN 23 —HKK3 00:23:03.749 10 2:15.865 2 20769 0.910 MICHELIN
8 9 XK ERRAR3BBEN LFHRE 00:23:04.861 10 2:15.313 2° 21881 -1.112 MICHELIN
9 44  X|EE IREBZER B 00:23:05.427 10 2:14.488 2 22447 0566 MICHELIN
10 95 4kiA% EFREER 4= 37 4 £ D50 00:23:09.608 10 2:15.140 2 26628 4.181 MICHELIN
11 97 RRPAZEER LR ELER 4 ¥ 48 £ D50 00:23:18.654 10 2:17.686 2 35674 9.046 MICHELIN
12 4 FRorig I"RFEBER T 00:23:26.225 10 2:17.814 3 43245 7.571 MICHELIN
13 7 HEY EBRKARIBEN L£HEE 00:24:00.816 10 2:18.671 4  1:17.836 34.591 MICHELIN
DNF
14 74 (RfR-BFRE KZEREN F— R 00:20:34.93¢ 9  2:13.761 3 Tip 1Lp. MICHELIN
15 1 H5LH RAMIEREFEN £#H K3 00:04:53.307 2 = 0 8Lp. 7Lp. MICHELIN
16 11 BAxRHE KZEFFER Fr— AR - 0 - 0 ' = = MICHELIN
17 98 k¥4 EREKEER 43 # £ D50 - 0 = B 2 MICHELIN
est Lap : 2:13.587 (146.8 km/h No. 99 .
! il ;
YOI NGK  Asper Goete
REMBERS: RELE: B F
Start : 14:46, Finish flag : 15:08
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2019 FEKE (i) BREFE F-toh LigRe LREREEY

22 - 24 November 2019

FEVRE (i) BRAVERFR-EBRM

FIREFRFEE) (5.451 km)

HBAEMK E_EHE ®FE (10E) -YIFHS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 99, Z{A%¥-fi X, Pos. 1
1 14:48:28 47.837 49.052 38.730 2:15.619 2:15.619
2 14:50:41 145.565 148.980 39.042 2:13.587 4:29.206
3 14:52:56 45.874 49.503 38.948 2:14.325 6:43.531
4 14:55:11 46.038 49.833 39.115 2:14.986 8:58.517
5 14:57:26 46.263 49.831 39.163 2:15:257 11:13.774
6 14:59:42 46.355 50.132 39.847 2:16.334 13:30.108
7 15:01:59 46.987 50.410 39.770 2:17.167 15:47.275
8 15:04:17 46.983 50.591 39.915 2:17.489 18:04.764
9 15:06:35 47.319 50.997 40.109 2:18.425 20:23.189
10 15:08:55 47.502 51.352 40.937 2:19.791 22:42.980
No. 22, B R, Pos. 2
1 14:48:29 48.656 48.826 39.503 2:16.985 2:16.985
2 14:50:43 45.744 49.204 39.301 [2:12.249 ] 4:31.234
3 14:52:58 45.805 49.353 39.584 2:14.742 6:45.976
4 14:55:14 46.066 49.672 39.743 2:15.481 9:01.457
5 14:57:29 46.253 49.955 39.672 2:15.880 11:17.337
6 14:59:46 46.321 50.142 39.926 2:16.389 13:33.726
7 15:02:03 46.586 50.586 40.163 2:17.335 15:51.061
8 15:04:21 46.517 50.779 40.173 2:17.469 18:08.530
9 15:06:39 47.158 D132 40.241 2:18.531 20:27.061
10 15:08:59 47.472 51.136 41.551 2:20.159 22:47.220
No. 2, TR £.4%, Pos. 3
1 14:48:29 49.195 49.009 139.087 2:17.291 2:17.291
2 14:50:44 145.829 49.267 39.221 2:14.317 | 4:31.608
3 14:52:58 46.054 49.368 39.396 2:14.818 6:46.426
4 14:55:14 46.461 49.877 39.356 2:15.694 9:02.120
5 14:57:30 46.795 49.951 39.525 2:16.271 11:18.391
6 14:59:48 46.972 50.239 39.861 2:17.072 13:35.463
7 15:02:05 46.589 50.556 40.165 2:17.310 15:52.773
8 15:04:23 47.432 50.635 40.432 2:18.499 18:11.272
9 15:06:43 47.451 51.218 40.563 2:19.232 20:30.504
10 15:09:03 47.743 51.498 40.783 2:20.024 22:50.528
No. 8, 5KER 7, Pos. 4
1 14:48:31 49.853 49.474 39.217 2:18.544 2:18.544
2 14:50:45 45.545 49.481 39.105 12:14.131 4:32.675
3 14:53:00 46.047 49.789 39.473 2:15.309 6:47.984
4 14:55:16 46.282 50.199 39.536 2:16.017 9:04.001
5 14:57:33 46.487 50.529 39.753 2:16.769 11:20.770
6 14:59:51 46.925 50.847 39.972 2:17.744 13:38.514
7 15:02:09 46.942 51.324 40.225 2:18.491 15:57.005
8 15:04:28 46.904 51:571 40.273 2:18.748 18:15.753
9 15:06:47 47.289 51.410 40.181 2:18.880 20:34.633
10 15:09:06 47.302 51.662 40.634 2:19.598 22:54.231
!J MICH, .
NCK Asper Gosto:
KEMHRBER L = S-VE Hﬁiﬁzﬁ%ﬁ
Start : 14:46, Finish flag : 15:08
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22 - 24 November 2019

TAG

TAGHeuer

FEVRE (i) BRAERSE- B

FREREEY (5.451 km)

HBEM E_REE& ®FE (10E) YIS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, S /1 5 - TE k¢ &, Pos. 5
1 14:48:32 50.404 49.880 39.752 2:20.036 2:20.036
2 14:50:48 46.253 49.929 39.675 2:15.857 4:35.893
3 14:53:04 46.311 50.040 39.735 2:16.086 6:51.979
4 14:55:20 46.604 49.974 39.777 2:16.355 9:08.334
5 14:57:37 46.682 50.202 39.890 2:16.774 11:25.108
6 14:59:55 46.895 50.509 40.242 2:17.646 13:42.754
7 15:02:13 46.992 50.993 40.407 2:18.392 16:01.146
8 15:04:32 46.987 51.204 40.542 2:18.733 18:19.879
9 15:06:50 47.136 50.897 40.148 2:18.181 20:38.060
10 15:09:08 47.184 50.672 40.136 2:17.992 22:56.052
No. 88, B &), Pos. 6
1 14:48:35 52.338 50.874 39.561 2:22.773 2:22.773
2 14:50:51 146.320 150.081 139.499 12:15.900 | 4:38.673
3 14:53:08 46.642 50.288 39.883 2:16.813 6:55.486
4 14:55:24 46.698 50.313 39.772 2:16.783 9:12.269
5 14:57:42 46.872 50.452 40.015 2:17.339 11:29.608
6 14:59:59 46.994 50.568 39.849 2:17.411 13:47.019
7 15:02:17 46.997 50.765 39.983 2:17.745 16:04.764
8 15:04:36 47.244 52.050 40.129 2:19.423 18:24.187
9 15:06:56 47.725 51.885 40.352 2:19.962 20:44.149
10 15:09:15 47.104 51.357 40.229 2:18.690 23:02.839
No. 66, 7k &3, Pos. 7
3] 14:48:34 51.979 50.167 39.584 2:21.730 2:21.730
2 14:50:50 46.530 49.780 39.555 2:15.865 4:37.595
3 14:53:06 46.525 49.924 39.731 2:16.180 6:53.775
4 14:55:23 46.755 50.078 39.906 2:16.739 9:10.514
5 14:57:40 46.876 50.336 39.863 2:17.075 11:27.589
6 14:59:57 47.070 50.648 40.112 2:17.830 13:45.419
7 15:02:16 47.150 51.127 40.011 2:18.288 16:03.707
8 15:04:34 47.615 50.822 40.092 2:18.529 18:22.236
9 15:06:53 47.260 51.266 40.163 2:18.689 20:40.925
10 15:09:16 47.424 51.124 44.276 2:22.824 23:03.749
No. 9, ¥ BHiX, Pos. 8
1 14:48:45 1:04.453 [49.608 39.137 2:33.198 2:33.198
2 14:51:01 46.241 49.957 39.115 [2:15.313 ] 4:48.511
3 14:53:16 49.613 39.632 2:15.474 7:03.985
4 14:55:32 46.326 50.002 39.250 2:15.578 9:19.563
5 14:57:48 46.422 50.609 39.319 2:16.350 11:35.913
6 15:00:05 46.714 50.343 39.944 2:17.001 13:52.914
7 15:02:22 46.712 50.335 39.663 2:16.710 16:09.624
8 15:04:39 46.818 50.643 39.696 2:17.157 18:26.781
9 15:06:57 47.195 51.054 39.786 2:18.035 20:44.816
10 15:09:17 48.081 51.235 40.729 2:20.045 23:04.861
Y, MICHELIN 5 :
TV NGK  Asper Gosto
FHMHE RS s YR -wwz%=4&ﬁ
Start : 14:46, Finish flag : 15:08
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22 - 24 November 2019

FERE (i) BB BRAM

FEEPRFELE) (5.451 km)

B ERE hFE (10E) -VIEmS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 44, X ¥, Pos. 9
1 14:48:31 49.999 49.792 39.046 2:18.837 2:18.837
2 14:50:45 145.946 149.429 39.113 2:14.488 ] 4:33.325
3 14:53:01 45.947 50.015 39.586 2:15.548 6:48.873
4 14:55:18 46.578 50.548 39.562 2:16.688 9:05.561
5 14:57:35 46.739 50.845 39.575 2:17.159 11:22.720
6 14:59:53 47.028 51.147 39.948 2:18.123 13:40.843
7 15:02:12 47.232 51.457 40.048 2:18.737 15:59.580
8 15:04:32 47.774 51.894 41.018 2:20.686 18:20.266
9 15:06:54 48.344 52.752 40.346 2:21.442 20:41.708
10 15:09:17 48.520 53.485 41.714 2:23.719 23:05.427
No. 95, k# %, Pos. 10
1 14:48:33 51.813 50.093 39.219 2:21.125 2:21.125
2 14:50:48 145.841 149.800 39.499 12:15.140 4:36.265
3 14:53:05 46.241 50.487 39.639 2:16.367 6:52.632
4 14:55:21 46.617 50.394 39.586 2:16.597 9:09.229
5 14:57:38 46.538 50.775 39.658 2:16.971 11:26.200
6 14:59:57 46.846 51.277 40.597 2:18.720 13:44.920
7 15:02:16 47.090 51.458 40.553 2:19.101 16:04.021
8 15:04:36 47.820 51.693 40.363 2:19.876 18:23.897
9 15:06:57 47.763 52.016 40.829 2:20.608 20:44.505
10 15:09:22 51.488 52.745 40.870 2:25.103 23:09.608
No. 97, BKFH# &, Pos. 11
1 14:48:37 52.122 52.058 40.505 2:24.685 2:24.685
2 14:50:54 47.100 50.785 39.801 12:17.686 | 4:42.371
3 14:53:12 47.235 50.708 39.889 2:17.832 7:00.203
4 14:55:30 47.079 50.944 40.000 2:18.023 9:18.226
5 14:57:49 47.311 51.603 39.987 2:18.901 11:37.127
6 15:00:08 47.275 51.556 40.231 2:19.062 13:56.189
7 15:02:28 47.565 51.722 40.458 2:19.745 16:15.934
8 15:04:48 47.687 51.974 40.382 2:20.043 18:35.977
9 15:07:09 48.139 52.172 40.496 2:20.807 20:56.784
10 15:09:31 48.179 52.569 41.122 2:21.870 23:18.654
No. 4, #k3LI%, Pos. 12
1 14:48:37 52.533 51.748 40.564 2:24.845 2:24.845
2 14:50:55 47.312 50.664 39.869 2:17.845 4:42.690
3 14:53:13 47.332 50.576 39.906 2:17.814 7:00.504
4 14:55:31 47.242 50.840 40.011 2:18.093 9:18.597
5 14:57:50 47.692 51.595 40.095 2:19.382 11:37.979
6 15:00:09 47.312 51.645 40.403 2:19.360 13:57.339
7 15:02:30 48.053 51.976 40.368 2:20.397 16:17.736
8 15:04:51 48.303 52.447 40.825 2:21.575 18:39.311
9 15:07:14 48.378 53.188 40.657 2:22.223 21:01.534
10 15:09:38 49.577 53.537 41.577 2:24.691 23:26.225
W) i .
)
WOl NGK  Asper Gosto
REMBERZ: FHLME: LEX-F
Start : 14:46, Finish flag : 15:08
Page:3/4 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2019/11/24 15:14



Lrcr i

China Touring Car M‘O:IMP W
*Eﬁiﬁfﬁi » TAGHeuer
HHETE (bt Pl T
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22 - 24 November 2019

FEKE (Gt BB BRMN FIREFRRFEZEY (5.451 km)
B[4 RrE (10E) VIS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, f# %K, Pos. 13
1 14:49:13 1:20.195  51.822 40.345 3:01.362 3:01.362
2 14:51:32 [a7605__ ]51.289 39.837 2:18.731 5:20.093
3 14:53:51 48.159 51.169 39.647 2:18.975 7:39.068
4 14:56:10 47.893 [50.630 40.148 2:18.671 | 9:57.739
5 14:58:29 48.129 51.215 40.301 2:19.645 12:17.384
6 15:00:50 48.167 51.377 40.571 2:20.115 14:37.499
7 15:03:10 48.621 51.508 40.633 2:20.762 16:58.261
8 15:05:31 48.562 51.581 40.811 2:20.954 19:19.215
9 15:07:51 48.137 51.468 40.211 2:19.816 21:39.031
10 15:10:13 48.221 52.638 40.926 2:21.785 24:00.816

No. 74, fifi- B F| B %I, Pos. 14

1 14:48:27 47.434 |148.685 138.927 12:15.046 2:15.046
2 14:50:41 45.538 49.143 39.271 2:13.952 4:28.998
3 14:52:55 [45442 J49.255 39.064 6:42.759
4 14:55:10 45.755 49.642 39.344 2:14.741 8:57.500
5 14:57:25 46.328 50.104 39.301 2:15.733 11:13.233
6 14:59:42 46.300 50.290 40.275 2:16.865 13:30.098
7 15:02:08 53.097 52.326 40.039 2:25.462 15:55.560
8 15:04:27 47.611 51.179 40.130 2:18.920 18:14.480
9 15:06:47 46.899 50.802 42.753 2:20.454 20:34.934

No. 1, H54L 7, Pos. 15

1 14:48:37 51.692 51.917 ]41.015 |2:24.624 2:24.624
2 14:51:05 |48.879 52.732 47.072 PitIn 4:53.307

No. 98, k¥4, Pos. 17

NCGK Asper Gosto:

SPARK PLUGS Enginescing

REMBEZRZ: FHELME: R ES ¢

Start : 14:46, Finish flag : 15:08
v
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